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Carton

ART. CODE

ART. CODE (mm)

(mm)

L x W x H

L x W x H
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8032891630112

8032891635117

38

5,20

145 x 260

370 x 250 x 240

FC/S

FC/S

8032891630129

8032891635124

40

6,10

145 x 260

370 x 250 x 240

FC/M

FC/M

8032891630136

8032891635131

44

6,70

145 x 260

370 x 250 x 240

FC/L

FC/L

36

9 x 4

12x101

Dispenser
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